2019 AD ICE RINK

N \:

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV llIQ

1GE HOGKEY WED 3 APR 2019 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 8
cHaNORLD. START TIME 16:00
UNITED ARAB EI:_!IRATES
SHOT CHART
HKG - THA
Shots by THA Shots by HKG
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 9 Period: 2 m Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 13
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
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+4
12+
1+ 120
4+ 230
23+
5+
30
014 12+ 2,
+4
+10 +24
- ® L +4 @® ®
T e
18+
Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper

SSP

Shots saved by player

IHM695908_77A 2.0
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